
OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
2016-17 

 
Faculty Representatives 
 
Department Member Committee Term Phone Box 
Humanities & 
Social Sciences 

Dr. Jennifer Anderson 
joanderson@tntech.edu 

2014 – 17 
 

3130 5052 

Science & Math Ms. Kathryn Rust 
krust@tntech.edu 

2013 – 16 3423 5055 

Business Adm. Dr. Christine Miller 
cmiller@tntech.edu 

2014 – 17 6251 5022 
 

Education Dr. Chad Luke 
cluke@tntech.edu 

2015 – 18 3217 5031 

Engineering Dr. Joe Biernacki 
jbiernacki@tntech.edu 

2014 – 17 3667 5013 

Nursing Dr. Emily Lee 
elee@tntech.edu 

2016 – 19 3651 5001 

Agriculture & 
Human Ecology 

Dr. Melinda Swafford 
mswafford@tntech.edu 

2016 – 19 6157 5035 

 
Student Representatives 
 
Department Member Email 
Agriculture & Human 
Ecology 

Deanna Martin edmartin42@students.tntech.edu 

Nursing Dylan Lowery dllowery42@students.tntech.edu 
Business Adm. Rachel Tuck rmtuck42@students.tntech.edu 
Education Tabitha Smith tlsmith47@students.tntech.edu 
Engineering Scott Hill sahill43@students.tntech.edu 
Humanities &   
Social Sciences 

David Enicks  denicks42@students.tntech.edu 

Science & Math Zach Hammons zlhammons42@students.tntech.edu 
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